
 

Men Teams  
 

Chicago CCD (Illinois) 
Coach: Lonnell Turner 
A.Coach:Shawn Stringfellow Sr. 
Athletic Director:Luz Turner 
 

 

Name 
Danny Kennedy Jr  
Jamal Garner  
Lorenzo Turner  
Mario clopton 
Shawn Stringfellow Jr 
Terrence petty  
Xavier Whitten 
Joe harrison 
Andres cisneros 
Yolandi Johnson  
Semaj Coleman 
Jon Sander 

# 
25 
30 
10 
23 
3 
14 
8 
1 
5 
24 
2 
7 

City,State 
Flint, MI 
Springfield, IL  
McHenry, IL 
Country club Hills, IL 
Hazel Crest, IL  (CODA) 
Indianapolis IN  
NC  FA 
Chicago, IL  
Jacksonville, IL 
Chicago, IL 
Washington DC  FA 
Elmwood,IL 

 
Chicago SWORD (Illinois) 

Coach: Arinn Copeland  
Asst Coach: Kelly Mack 
Asst Coach: Julian Smith  
Athletic Director:Luz Turner 
 

 

Name 
Anton Parker  
Patrick Johnson  
Julian Smith 
Benjamin Letendre 
Sherron White  
Arinn Copeland  
Alec Blackert 
Kelly mack 
Robert Edmond  
Donald cutler 
Darrell Dilley 

# 
13 
42 
00 
11 
32 
21 
22 
31 
22 
15 
21 

City,State 
Robbins, IL 
Chicago IL 
Country Club Hills IL 
Chicago, IL  
East St. Louis IL  
Franklin Park, IL  
Tampico, IL 
Bartlett,IL 
Gary,IN 
Palatine,IL 
Janesville, WI 

 

Elite (Indiana) 
Coach Nathan Caldwell 
Asst Coach: Freddy Neubert 
MGR: Nikole Healy 
 

 

Zachary Phipps  
Joshua Macedo 
Avieal jones  
Nathan Caldwell  
José Castillo 
robby sims II 
Jazob Caldwell 
Lorenzo robinson 
Tyler Burckhardt 
Joshua Wojnar 
Joseph Wheeler 

41 
2 
24 
32 
15 
23 
8 
0 
5 
1 
21 
 

Indianapolis IN 
Indianapolis, IN 
Flint MI 
Anderson,IN 
Sun prairie Wi  
frederick,MD  (FA) 
Fremont, CA  (FA) 
Detroit/MI 
Milton WI 
Indianapolis,IN 
Indiana 

 



 

Illinois Ultra Claw (Illinois) 
Coach: Jerel Smith 
ASST Coach: Christopher Johnson 
 

 

Name 
Jerel Smith 
Alexze sloane 
Christopher Johnson 
Maurice Harris 
Anvi Orr 
Joshua Gilliam  
Christian mannie  
James hawkins 

# 
06 
1 
24 
4 
23 
4 
13 
2 

City,State 
Holland, MI 
Chicago,IL  
Brooklyn,IL 
St. Louis MO  (FA) 
Chicago IL 
Round Rock Tx (FA) 
Chicago,IL 
Chicago, IL 

 
CBUS City Monsters (Ohio) 

Coach: Cameron Runyon 
 

 

Name 
Ankoma J Hopwood  
DeAngalo Mitchell 
Jayden DeFalco 
Keith Longino 
Mason Bornes 
Matthew Belwood 
Max Cook 
Moises Arteaga 
Montel Taylor 
Shannon Cotto 
Tristan Cook 
Justin Carter 
Cameron Runyon 

# 
20 
6 
23 
15 
4 
2 
8 
3 
0 
#1 
24 
5 
7 

City,State 
Mesa, AZ  (FA) 
Columbus OH  
Indianapolis, IN  
Chicago, IL 
Tucson, AZ (FA) 
Louisville, KY 
Hilliard, OH 
Indianapolis, IN 
Compton CA  (FA) 
Cleveland, OH 
London, OH  
Indianapolis, IN  
Greenfield, IN 
 

 
Naptown Hoosiers (Indiana) 

Coach: Jesse Crawford 
Coach: Tyler Lehnerz  
 

 

Name 
Zack Kremer 
Matt Sherman 
Carl Sorrentino 
Dante Paulone 
Cody Crace 
Daniel Fava 
Seth Hazelett 
Preston Kelly 
Giovanni Maucere 
Peter Leccese 
Anthony Finocchio 
Onyemachi Davis  
Jason Boateng 

# 
0 
5 
34 
7 
23 
25 
10 
3 
8 
11 
17 
21 
4 

City,State 
Indianapolis,IN 
Minneapolis MN  (FA) 
Indianapolis, IN 
Fishers, IN 
Indianapolis IN 
Noblesville, IN 
Indianapolis,IN 
Indianapolis,IN 
Los Angeles, CA  (FA) 
Indianapolis, IN 
Brooklyn NY  (FA) 
Indianapolis,IN 
Indianapolis, IN 

 



 

Pittsburgh Miners (Pittsburgh) 
Coach: Jacob Gruseck 

 

Name 
Ernest R. Wilcox 
Dajion Dixon 
Blaise Jugan 
Corey Jenkins  
Amaree D McKenstry  
Bradley Sims 
Jhorden Cheadle  
Anthony Baskin 
Jacob Gruseck 

# 
5 
8 
0 
4 
6 
9 
3 
1 
7 

City,State 
Harrisburg, PA 
Pittsburgh, PA 
Pittsburgh, Pa 
Clementon/NJ  (FA) 
Pennsylvania PA 
Frederick,MD  (FA) 
Clairton, PA 
Lancaster, PA  
Pittsburgh, PA 

 
Wisconsin Wolves (Wisconsin) 

Coach: Quinton Murphy 
Asst Coach: Lamel Ward 
N/A: Steven Haynie 
 

 

Name 
Samer Sawan 
Jonathan Garcia  
Dakota Kangas 
Tyler Manning 
Blake Harris  
Mario Lomanto 
Mohammed Khan 
Caleb Butler 
Bruce Brewer Jr 
Wyatt Carlson 
Jeremiah Davis 
Todd Roberston 

# 
2 
0 
10 
30 
11 
20 
13 
15 
22 
21 
24 
3 

City,State 
Toronto,Canada  
Maryland (FA) 
Green Bay,WI 
Green Bay, WI 
Chicago, IL 
Buffalo Grove IL  
Chicago, IL 
Waco, Tx  (FA) 
Santa Fe, New Mexico  (FA) 
Milwaukee, WI  
Milwaukee,WI 
Clinton,Pa 

 
Wolfpack (Wisconsin) 

Coach: Duane Davis 
 

 

Name 
Trevone Woods 
Duane Davis 
Jose M Ramirez Jr 
Dakota Haehn 
Henry Cintron 
Lamel Ward Jr 
Jordan Manges 
imed touahri 
Michell pena  
Marco Hernandez 
Alex brown  
Steven Hopkins 
Mahirwe John 

# 
20 
30 
24 
33 
32 
23 
31 
10 
3 
5 
2 
12 
20 

City,State 
Aurora IL 
Flint, MI 
Oak Lawn IL 
Lexington, KY 
Chicago,IL  
Milwaukee,WI (CODA) 
Elkhorn,IL 
Clinton,MD  (FA) 
Madison,WI 
Cicero, IL 
Springfield,OH  
Youngstown, OH 
Rock Island,IL 

 
 
 



 

Women Team 
 

Chicago Lady Bulls (Illinois) 
Coach: Jamai Garner 
MGR: Jasper Iwanski  
MGR: David Redfield 
Athletic Director: Luz Turner 
 

 

Name 
Eriberta Popoca 
Daniella Rossi 
Ashley Mussallem 
Jenny Mendis 
Macoyah Barry 
Dafina Rexhepi 
Sara Kulisan 
Quachelle Redfield 
Ashley Harlicker 
Shavon Tate 
Kyla Claybourn 

# 
14 
19 
11 
3 
24 
23 
4 
21 
17 
12 
5 

City,State 
Chicago,IL  
Austin, TX  (FA) 
Lemont, IL 
Columbus, OH 
Atlanta, Ga  (FA)  
Skokie,IL  (CODA) 
St.Augustine,FA  (FA) 
Hammond,IN 
Austin,TX  (FA) 
Jacksonville,IL  
Sparta,IL 

 

 
 


